Ti
Moortown Masters
e Sunday 23™ September 2018

First

Tom Broxup Cookridge
Second

Samuel Bairstow Hallowes
Third

Adam Frontal Cookridge
Fourth

James Glen Bishop Auckland
Fifth

Mark Brayshaw Huddersfield
Best Nett

Charlie Ward Davyhulme
2" Nett

Levi Batty Rudding Park

Best AM Gross
Max Berrisford Skipton

Best PM Gross
Ryan Grimshaw Heysham

YORKSHIRE ORDER OF MERIT
Sam Bairstow Hallowes
Daniel Thomas Shipley
Tom Broxup Cookridge

70

72

75

73

78

75

73

70

71

68

69

68

70

67

68

72

1383
1343
1203

ORTO
Est 1909

138

141

143

143

145

143

145



